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Issuer Attendo AB (publ)

Holder

Incentive AS

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

4,759,147 2.95
1,414,312 0.88
1,118,896 0.69
463,487 0.29
419,851 0.26
256,263 0.16
Group total holdings

8,431,956
5.22

Published
20/06/2019 10:46
Contact
Snorre Nordmo
+4723012900

ciose fenn!

. Borsinformation

Equity SE0007666110

6,408,874
6,408,874

Buy
19/06/2019
5 %
5%

8,431,956
0
8,431,956

5.22%

0%
5.22 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

5.22%

5.22%

compliance@sector.no

Number of underlying
shares:

8,431,956

8,431,956

INCENTIVE ACTIVE VALUE LONG ONLY FUND
INCENTIVE ACTIVE VALUE FUND

GOTHIC CORP
GOTHIC HSP CORP
GOTHIC JBD LLC
GOTHIC ERP LLC
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