



Börsinformation

Issuer Attendo AB (publ)

Holder

Incentive AS

Instrument

Instrument Equity SE0007666110

Before the transaction

Shares	6,408,874
Voting rights	6,408,874

Transaction

Reason for major shareholding notification **Buy**

Date	19/06/2019
Limit for number of shares	5 %
Limit for number of votes	5 %

After the transaction

Quantity

Shares	8,431,956
Directly held voting rights	0
Indirectly held voting rights	8,431,956

Percentage

Directly held shares	5.22 %
Directly held voting rights	0 %
Indirectly held voting rights	5.22 %

Resulting distribution of total holdings

	Percentage of voting rights:	Number of underlying shares:
Shares	5.22 %	8,431,956

Instruments - FITA Ch. 4, section 2, first paragraph, line 2

Instruments - FITA Ch. 4, section 2, first paragraph, line 3

- Physically settled
- Cash settled

Total 5.22 % 8,431,956

Chain of controlling companies

Voting rights % Voting rights Company

4,759,147	2.95	INCENTIVE ACTIVE VALUE LONG ONLY FUND
1,414,312	0.88	INCENTIVE ACTIVE VALUE FUND
1,118,896	0.69	GOTHIC CORP
463,487	0.29	GOTHIC HSP CORP
419,851	0.26	GOTHIC JBD LLC
256,263	0.16	GOTHIC ERP LLC

Group total holdings

Voting rights 8,431,956

Percentage of voting rights 5.22

Published

20/06/2019 10:46

Contact

Name Snorre Nordmo

Phone +4723012900 Email compliance@sector.no

CLOSE **PRINT**